
2016 Nichols Fire District Meeting Schedule 

 

Nichols Fire Station #1 100 Shelton Rd Trumbull, CT 06611 

 

Tuesday, January 19 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, February 16 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, March 15 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, April 19 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, May 10 – 8:00pm - Annual District Meeting 

Tuesday, June 21 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, July 19 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, August 16 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, September 20 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, October 18 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, November 15 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

Tuesday, December 20 – 7:30pm – Board of Fire Commission 

 


